             DDR5 5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400
                       32GB With 2Gbx8 / 288 Pin RGB UDIMM
Manufacturer
Goldkey Technology Corporation
 Page 1
NEO FORZA  DDR5  32GB-5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400  RGB UDIMM
General Description
This chapter gives an overview of the 288–pin DDR5 unbuffered dual in-line memory modules

 On Die Termination(ODT) via Mode Register setting.
 Connectivity Test (CT)
Ordering Information for Compliant Products
Part Number Compliance Code Number of
 Ranks
DRAM
Organisation
# of
SDRAMs
NMGD532F82-5200JI20 32GB / XMP PC5-41600 / 40-40-40 2 2Gb x8 16
NMGD532F82-5600EI20 32GB / XMP PC5-44800 / 40-40-40 2 2Gb x8 16
NMGD532F82-6000LI20 32GB / XMP PC5-48000 / 40-40-40 2 2Gb x8 16
NMGD532F82-6400FI20 32GB / XMP PC5-51200 / 40-40-40 2 2Gb x8 16
             DDR5 5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400
                       32GB With 2Gbx8 / 288 Pin RGB UDIMM
Manufacturer
Goldkey Technology Corporation

ES = ECC SO-DIMM
GD = RGB UDIMM
Type Code
M = Module
Module Density
12 = 512MB     16 = 16GB
10 = 1GB         24 = 24GB
20 = 2GB         32 = 32GB
40 = 4GB         48 = 48GB
80 = 8GB         64 = 64GB
DRAM Data Width
4 = x4
8 = x8
9 = x8 DDP
A = x16
DDR5:
1 = SK hynix
2 = GK
3 = Micron
4 = Samsung
5 = Nanya
6 = SK hynix A-die(OG)
Speed